Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.04
56.22
56.65
56.81
57.28
57.32
58.16
59.02
59.87

1:00.27
1:00.30
1:00.55
1:01.29
1:01.79
1:02.15
1:02.58
1:03.48
1:03.55
1:04.80
1:04.98
1:05.30
1:08.81
1:08.85
1:09.34
1:09.88

1:10.18
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Date

19/03/22
01/08/21
09/02/19
19/04/19
08/02/20
19/05/19
09/02/19
10/02/18
10/02/18
15/04/17
15/04/17
14/05/17
28/05/17
14/05/17
12/02/17
11/03/17
15/05/16
12/02/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
29/05/16
04/04/15
17/05/15
12/07/15
31/05/15
08/02/15
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Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
2019 NASA County Championships
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
NASA 2020 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
NASA 2017 County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet

Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
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Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Corby
London
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Wycombe
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Leeds

Corby
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1:12.72

1:21.71

Swims in Date Order

Time
56.04
56.22
57.28
57.32
56.81
56.65
58.16
59.02
59.87

1:01.29
1:01.79
1:00.55
1:00.30
1:00.27
1:02.58
1:02.15
1:03.55
1:05.30
1:03.48
1:04.98
1:04.80
1:09.34
1:09.88
1:08.85
1:08.81
1:10.18
1:10.43
1:12.72

1:21.71
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Date

19/03/22
01/08/21
08/02/20
19/05/19
19/04/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
10/02/18
10/02/18
28/05/17
14/05/17
14/05/17
15/04/17
15/04/17
11/03/17
12/02/17
12/02/17
29/05/16
15/05/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
12/07/15
31/05/15
17/05/15
04/04/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
20/12/14

14/07/13
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Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

Derventio eXcel March Open Meet

SE East Midlands Festival of Swimming 2021
NASA 2020 County Championships

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
Beckenham Easter International Open 2019
2019 NASA County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Wycombe Long Course Premier Open Meet
NASA 2017 County Championships

NASA 2017 County Championships

ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Sports Aid Long Course Licensed Meet
Northampton Spring Festival

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northampton Winter Festival Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
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